1/15
Axelite Confidential Materials, do not copy or distribute without written consent.
Rev.1.2 Jan.17, 2014
AX6647
600mA High PSRR LDO Linear Regulator with
Shutdown
 GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The AX6647 is a low dropout, positive linear regulator with very low quiescent. It can

AX6647
 ORDER/MARKING INFORMATION
Order Information
AX6647 XX XX X
Output voltage Package Packing
Blank: Bag
A  : Taping
15  : 1.5V
18  : 1.8V
33  : 3.3V
25  : 2.5V
28  : 2.8V
30  : 3.0V
26  : 2.6V
27  : 2.7V
Blank : ADJ
Z6 : TDFN-6L(2*2)
BT : TSOT-23-5L
10  : 1.0V
12  : 1.2V
29  : 2.9V
11  : 1.1V
F : SOT89-3L
E : SOT223-3L
Top Marking (TSOT-23-5L) Top Marking (TDFN-6L)
L
Identification code
WW : 01~26(A~Z
27~52(a~z)
Year: A= 2010
1= 2011
ID code: internal
)
LYWX
:
:
9 = 2019
    L L
Y W X
Refer Identification Code
Year : A = 2010
 1 = 2011
Output type
Week: 01~26(A~Z)
          27~52(a~z)
ID Code: Internal
:
:
9 = 2019
Top Marking (SOT89-3L) Top Marking (SOT223-3L)
6
X
Year: A=2010
          1=2011
Y WL
Identification Code
6 4 7
WW: 01~26(A~Z)
         27~52(a~z)
Part Number
ID code:internal
:
:
9=2019
6
Y
AX
ID code: internal
WW: 01~52
Year: A= 2010
          1= 2011
6 74
WWX